

Foam Swab Manufacturer Super Brush LLC to Exhibit at AORN Global Surgical Conference & Expo

Super Brush LLC, manufacturer of over 3,000 durable, lint-free, adhesive-free foam swab products, will exhibit at AORN

SPRINGFIELD, MA, UNITED STATES, March 25, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Super Brush LLC, manufacturer of over 3,000 durable, lint-free, adhesive-free foam swab products, will exhibit at AORN - the largest gathering of perioperative professionals in the world, with over 5600 expected to attend this year in Nashville.

The Super Brush team will be at Booth #3040 April 7-9, explaining how including Super Brush foam swabs will increase the value of supplier kits to surgical suites.



Super Brush Foam Swabs



Visit Super Brush Booth: #3040

Visit Super Brush at AORN Global Surgical Conference 2019

"We are frequently asked how our durable, lint-free and adhesive-free foam swabs can be used to an advantage in the surgical suite, and we're proud to talk about the many ways Super Brush foam swabs can add to the value of a kit," says Diane Henry, Director of Sales. "For instance, Super Brush foam swabs can be used for application of antiseptics and skin barrier films and can



We are frequently asked how our durable, lint-free and adhesive-free foam swabs can be used to an advantage in the surgical suite, and we're proud to talk about it"

Diane Henry, Director of Sales

be pre-saturated with fluids for single-use application. In addition, our foam swabs are manufactured without adhesives so that they do not include contaminating chemicals."

Super Brush LLC manufactures their foam swabs in the USA, where it has been manufacturing for over 65 years. Super Brush's quality system is certified to ISO 13485:2016 and the manufacturing facility is FDA registered.

For more information on the benefits of Super Brush foam swabs, visit Booth #3040 at AORN April 7th through 9th, at

the Music City Center in Nashville, TN - or contact sales@superbrush.com today.

Michael Lecrenski Super Brush LLC + + +1 4135431442 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.